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TSK2006-XS
TSK2006-S
TSK2006-M
TSK2006-L
TSK2006-XL
TSK2006-2XL

ITEM NO.

13 Gauge

China

Material

Size

Coating

Packing

Knit Gauge 

COO

Polyester

XS-2XL

Nitrile

1 Dozen per Package,
12 Dozen per Case

TECHNICAL DATA

Light weight seamless knit polyester shell offers breathability and dexterity
Nitrile offers excellent resistance to punctures and tears
Flat dipped palm provides great grip in wet or oily applications and will not 
absorb liquids into the coating

13 GAUGE

EN 388 

4131X

PERFORMANCE 
DATA

Construction

Material Handling

General Maintenance

Parts Assembly

Warehouse

Automotive

APPLICATIONS

Black Seamless 
Polyester Knit with Black 

Nitrile Coated Palm

TSK2006

SPECIFICATION 
SHEET


